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Feeder Pillars for any purpose

Traditional Style Market or Events Pillar

Powder Coat finish with Cylinder locks

Highways, Railways, Leisure & Sports etc...

Hospital MRI & Service Pillars

Bespoke      
Harbourside 

Pillar

We manufacture a range of Feeder Pillars to suit every purpose, and keep a selection of standard sizes in 
stock for next day delivery.  We are also specialists in making Bespoke Feeder Pillars to customers 
specifications with a choice of materials and finishes, Pre-Wired or Shell only.

Quality manufacture, built to spec or off the shelf

Market Pillars - Dual & Single Compartment

GRP Pillars
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FFP Range
Vandal resistant, reliable and multi-purpose

Options Available
• Pre-Wired electrics to your specifications
• Body & door earth cross bonded with 90amp 

copper braid.                                                                                                
• Hasp & Staple padlocking facility
• Alternative Locking - Stainless Steel 3 Point  

Locking System, Security Hex-Pin, Yale etc..
• Document Pocket/Holder
• Venting or Cable Louvres and Lockable Access 

Flaps for Market Stall supply etc..
• Vermin Mesh
• Back to Back, Triple Door and also Separate         

Compartments for water, hook-ups, secure meter-
ing etc..

• Complete bespoke service
• Available in 316 or 304 grade Stainless Steel
• Powder Coat finish in a range of RAL or BS or G2 

Finish to Highways agency specification.

Standard sizes for the FFP range are shown in the following tables. Complete Bespoke Service is available 
on this Range.

Bitumen Root

Treated 18mm Plywood 
Back, Side & Light Boards

Powder Coat 
Finish to 
Specifications

Flange Mount

Specification
• Designed to IP54 and fitted with water tight seal around door 

aperture
• Manufactured from 3mm or 5mm HR4 mild steel plate
• Hot dipped galvanized to BS EN ISO 1461
• 18mm treatd external grade ply Back, Side and Lightboards
• Locks - fitted with 2 ‘Fisher’ Anti Vandal Locks and supplied 

with key -other locks available on request.
• Internally hinged Doors for security and weather resistance
• Concealed ventilated top
• Earth Stud - fitted as standard with a M8 brass earth bolt, 

nuts & washers on both body and door.
• Detachable Root section for ease of installation - supplied 

with stainless steel fixings. Infill Panels available
• Hazard warning label to BS5378
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Complete Bespoke Service available.  If the size or specification you require is not listed please contact us to discuss 
your requirements as we can make to order at no extra charge.

5FFP range - 5mm wall thickness
(All dimensions are approximate and in mm).

3FFP range - 3mm wall thickness
(All dimensions are approximate and in mm)

* With these sizes we would recommend the use of 5mm pillars due to possible distortion during the  
 galvanising process.

PART NO. HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH ROOT BACKBOARD
w  x  h

WORKING
DEPTH

S
IN

G
LE

 D
O

O
R

D
O

U
B

LE
 D

O
O

R

1250
1250
1250
1250
1500

1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1500
1500

770
900
770
900
900

1020
1220
1520
1020
1220
1520
1220
1520

3FFP 200
3FFP 250 
3FFP 300
3FFP 350
3FFP 400*

3FFP 1000
3FFP 1100
3FFP 1200
3FFP 1300
3FFP 1400

3FFP 1500 *
3FFP 1700 *
3FFP 1800 *

350
350
450
450
450

350
350
350
450
450
450
450
450

380
380
380
380
380

380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380

750 x 1000
880 x 1000
750 x 1000
880 x 1000
880 x 1220

1000 x 1000
1200 x 1000
1500 x 1000
1000 x 1000
1200 x 1000
1500 x 1000
1200 x 1220
1500 x 1220

310
310
410
410
410

310
310
310
410
410
410
410
410

D
O

U
B

LE
 D

O
O

R

1250
1250
1250
1250
1500
1700

1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1500
1500
1500
1700
1700
2000

5FFP 200
5FFP 250
5FFP 300
5FFP 350
5FFP 400
5FFP 450

5FFP 1000
5FFP 1100
5FFP 1200
5FFP 1300
5FFP 1400
5FFP 1500
5FFP 1600
5FFP 1700
5FFP 1800
5FFP 1900
5FFP 2000
5FFP 2100
5FFP 2200

770
900
770
900
900
900

1020
1220
1520
1020
1220
1520
1850
1220
1520
1850
1520
1850
2300

350
350
450
450
450
450

350
350
350
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450

380
380
380
380
380
380

380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380

750 x 1000
880 x 1000
750 x 1000
880 x 1000
880 x 1220
880 x 1500

1000 x 1000
1200 x 1000 
1500 x 1000
1000 x 1000
1200 x 1000
1500 x 1000
1830 x 1000
1200 x 1220
1500 x 1220
1830 x 1220
1500 x 1500
1830 x 1500
2280 x 1800

310
310
410
410
410
410

310
310
310
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410

PART NO. HEIGHTWIDTH DEPTH ROOT BACKBOARD
w  x  h

WORKING
DEPTH

S
IN

G
LE

 D
O

O
R
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SDMP Range

Specification
• Designed to IP54
• Manufactured from 3mm HR4 mild steel plate and hot 

dipped galvanised to BS EN ISO1461
• Fitted with12mm external grade plywood Backboard 

treated with water repellent
• 8mm Tri-Head locks as standard
• Detachable Door
• Supplied fitted with an M8 brass earth bolt with nuts & 

washers on both body and door
• Hazard label to BS5378

Options
• Alternative Locking - Security Hex-Pin etc..
• Powder Coat finish in a range of RAL or BS colours 

or G2 Finish to Highways agency specification

EXTERNAL 
DIMENSIONS

WIDTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

ROOT

DOOR APERTURE 
WIDTH

DOOR APERTURE 
HEIGHT

BACKBOARD
WIDTH x HEIGHT

SDMP10

120

120

500

200

108

400

110 x 400

SDMP30

160

150

700

300

144

590

150 x 600

SDMP40

210

150

700

300

194

590

200 x 600

SDMP50

210

210

700

300

194

590

200 x 600

SDMP25

360

150

450

150

344

340

350 x 350

Economical, extremely durable and versatile mini pillars
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BD Range
Adaptable and durable with clean, simple lines

Specification
• Choice of Apex or Flat Top in all sizes
• Manufactured from 3mm HR4 mild steel plate and hot dipped gal-

vanized to BS EN ISO 1461
• 12mm external grade treated plywood Backboard
• Fitted with Tri-Head locks as standard
• Internally hinged doors for security and weather resistance - pillar 

designed to IP54
• Weatherproof seal around door aperture
• Supplied fitted with an M8 brass earth bolt, nuts & washers on both 

body and door
• Supplied fitted with Hazard label to BS5378

Options
• Availlable in 304 or 316 Stainless Steel
• Pre-Wired electrics to your specs
• Alternative Locking - Fisher Anti-Vandal, 

Stainless Steel 3 Point Locking System, 
Yale etc..

• Body & door earth cross bonded with 
90amp braid

• Vent or Cable Louvres or Lockable     
Access Flap for Market Stall supply etc..

• Powder Coat finish in a range of RAL 
and BS colours or G2 Finish to High-
ways agency specification

• Bespoke sizes and specification
• Document Pocket/Holder
• Hasp & Staple padlocking facility

Please Note:
*Please state whether you require Apex -AT or Flat (angled) Top - FT
**Complete Bespoke Service on this range - size, finish, pre-wired, 
water tap, hook-ups, stainless steel, locks, separate compartments, 
triple door, back 2 back, secure metering etc..

EXTERNAL 
DIMENSIONS

WIDTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

ROOT

DOOR APERTURE 
WIDTH

DOOR APERTURE 
HEIGHT

BACKBOARD
WIDTH x HEIGHT

BD15

300

200

700

300

202

544

290  x 600

BD28

360

150

950

300

262

544

350  x 800

BD25

450

200

700

300

352

544

440  x 600

BD30

500

300

950

300

352

744

490  x 800

BD35

650

300

950

300

452

744

640  x 800

BD45

1020

300

950

300

922

744

1010 x 800

BD40

830

300

950

300

752

744

820  x 800
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Traditional Range
Robust and secure in a Heritage style

Specification
• Designed to IP54
• Manufactured from 3mm HR4 mild steel plate (5mm 

available on request)
• Hot dipped galvanized to BS EN 1461 
• Detachable Root section for ease of installation - 

supplied with stainless steel fixings
• 18mm external grade treated plywood Backboard
• Fitted with Tri-Head locks as standard
• Internally hinged and supplied fitted with weather-

proof seal around door aperture
• Supplied fitted with an M8 brass earth bolt with nuts 

& washers on both body and door
• Supplied fitted with Hazard label to BS5378

EXTERNAL 
DIMENSIONS

WIDTH

EXTERNAL
DEPTH

HEIGHT

ROOT

DOOR APERTURE 
WIDTH

DOOR APERTURE 
HEIGHT

BACKBOARD
WIDTH x HEIGHT

TR1

350

250

950

300

250

650

340  x 600

TR2

450

250

950

300

350

650

440  x 600

TR3

450

300

1250

300

350

950

440  x 1000

TR4

750

300

1250

300

650

950

740  x 1000

TR5

900

300

1250

300

800

950

890  x 1000

Options
• Pre-Wired to your specifications
• Fitted Heating & Lighting kit
• Alternative Locking - Fisher Anti-Vandal, Stain-

less Steel 3 Point Locking System, Yale etc..
• Body & door earth cross bonded with 90amp 

braid
• Vent or Cable Louvres or Lockable Access 

Flap for Market Stall supply etc..
• Powder Coat finish in a range of RAL and BS 

colours to customers spec i.e. black with gold 
trim or G2  Highways agency specification

• Bespoke sizes, Back to Back, Triple Door and 
Separate Compartments for water, hook-ups, 
secure metering etc..

• Available in 316 or 304 Stainless Steel
• Hasp & Staple padlocking facility
• Document Pocket/Holder
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GRP Range
Glass Reinforced Plastic - safe, secure and weather resistant

Note: Both length and width dimensions are external, height is clear internal
We recommend a ‘stepped’ concrete base to ensure a weatherproof seal. Please ask for Standard fixing details

Specification
• Construction - GRP Cabinets are comprised of a Single Skin GRP 

construction throughout walls and roof, giving a Maximum ‘U’ value 
of 3.0W/m² °C.   Our larger Double Door Cabinets are also available 
with a GRP/12mm Plywood/GRP Composite construction throughout 
walls and roof, giving a Maximum ‘U’ value of 2.2W/m² °C

• Fire Resistance - Standard Wall construction has been designed 
and tested to BS476 Part 22 and exceeds a half hour fire rating. Fire 
retardant resin is used internally to provide a self-extinguishing lami-
nate to BS476 Part 7 Class 2 (Surface spread of flame)

• Doors - Encapsulated Steel Reinforced, High Security Doors fitted 
with Stainless Steel Hinges, Double Door cabinets come with 2No. 
Stainless Steel Spring Tower Bolts, comes with Cylinder Night Latch 
Locking or Stainless Steel Hasp & Staple

• Backboard - Cabinets come with 18mm Treated Plywood Back-
board as standard. Within our smaller cabinets, they are set into the 
mould and encapsulated in GRP, making the cabinet look empty. The 
backboard is there, we promise.

• Base - Single Door cabinets are manufactured with a Single Skin 
GRP Floor. Double Door cabinets are manufactured with a 100mm 
internal fixing flange.

• Finish - Internal Finish, Matt GRP White. External Finish, Semi-
Gloss Smooth Gel Coat in either Green (14-C-39) or Grey (10-A-07) 
as standard. Other BS or RAL colour are available on request and 
will incur a surcharge.

Options
• Aluminium Louvre Vents of varying sizes
• Lockable Access Flap (Cat-Flap)
• 90° Stainless Steel Hold Open Door Stay
• Padlockable 3 Point Lock

GRP Feeder Pillars & Cabinets are ideal for low voltage electrical distribution up to 1000v.  Designed with Ingress 
Proection from dust and water up to IP54 and approved to The Loss Prevention Certification Board (LPCB) – the 
leading international Certification Body in the fields of security and fire protection
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PART NO. HEIGHT 
(internal)

WIDTH   
(external)

DEPTH   
(external)

DOOR 
APERTURE

w x h
BACKBOARD

w x h

2000
2000
2000
2000

500
1000
1500
2000

ET13
ET14
ET15
ET16

2000
2000
2000
2000

1760 x 1760
1760 x 1760
1760 x 1760
1760 x 1760

1880 x 1830
1880 x 1830
1880 x 1830
1880 x 1830

PART NO. HEIGHT 
(internal)

WIDTH   
(external)

DEPTH   
(external)

DOOR 
APERTURE

w x h
BACKBOARD

w x h

860
630
550
650
940

1500
1100
1200
1150
1160

200
320
400
400
380
300
400
380
360
600

ET0
ET1

ET1A
ET2
ET3

ET3A
ET4

ET4A
ET5

ET6A

340
485
400
580
670
600
750
670
925
935

225 x 760
375 x 525
325 x 400
440 x 390
485 x 720

500 x 1275
540 x 830
485 x 980
705 x 895
705 x 895

265 x 760
370 x 610
300 x 300
425 x 610
585 x 735

500 x 1220
610 x 965

585 x 1040
790 x 965
790 x 965

PART NO. HEIGHT 
(internal)

WIDTH   
(external)

DEPTH   
(external)

DOOR 
APERTURE

w x h
BACKBOARD

w x h

1270
1270
1250
1515
1600
1585
1585
2000

455
650
400
660
800
500
800

1000

ET6
ET7
ET8
ET9

ET10
ET11
ET12

ET12A

1065
1065
1300
1400
1700
2020
2020
1200

865 x 870
865 x 870

1090 x 950
1170 x 1220
1480 x 1325
1730 x 1300
1730 x 1300
900 x 1830

915 x 1065
915 x 1065
1170 x 940

1220 x 1220
1575 x 1220
1905 x 1220
1905 x 1220
1080 x 1830

PART NO. HEIGHT 
(internal)

WIDTH   
(external)

DEPTH   
(external)

DOOR 
APERTURE

w x h
BACKBOARD

w x h

2000
2000
2000
2000

500
1000
1500
2000

ET17
ET18
ET19
ET20

2000
2000
2000
2000

1760 x 1760
1760 x 1760
1760 x 1760
1760 x 1760

1880 x 1830
1880 x 1830
1880 x 1830
1880 x 1830

GRP Range sizes
Single Skin - Single Door

Single Skin - Double Door

Walk in - Single Skin - Double Door

Walk in - Double Skin - Double Door
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Root Box

The Root Box is ideal for situations such as pro-
viding a strong, safe housing for a cut-out supply-
ing power to sign posts.  
As its name suggests, it is rooted beside a sign 
post and secured to the post with 2 *Tespa 
Bands, the cables can then be fed up through the 
root tube to the enclosure. 

*Tespa Bands not included but available as an extra

Specification
• Designed to IP54
• Manufactured from 3mm HR4 mild steel plate and hot 

dipped galvanized to BS EN  ISO1461
• Fitted with 12mm external grade treated plywood Back-

board
• Supplied with Tri-Head locking 
• Detachable door with weatherproof seal
• Supplied with an M8 brass earth bolt with nuts & washers 

on both body and door

Simple, effective and excellent value

EXTERNAL
DIMENSIONS

DOOR APERTURE 
WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DOOR APERTURE 
HEIGHT

ROOT

BACKBOARD 
WIDTH X HEIGHT

HEIGHT

RB1

280

120

150

340

300 x 76ø

160

150 x 300
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Flush Wall Box
Designed to fit flush into a prepared wall cavity, these heavy duty service boxes are ideal as an alternative to GRP 
where a more robust, vandal resistant element is required. 

Specification
• Designed to IP54
• Manufactured from 3mm and 2mm HR4 mild steel 

plate and hot dipped galvanized to BS EN  ISO 1461
• 12mm external grade treated plywood Backboard
• Fitted with an M8 Tri-Head lock 
• Hinged Doors on FFWB with weatherproof seal
• Detachable Doors on FWB with weatherproof seal
• Supplied fitted with an M8 brass earth bolt, nuts & 

washers on both body and door.

Options
• Manufactured in 2mm Stainless Steel or 3mm Marine 

Grade Aluminium
• Alternative locking - Yale, Security Hex-Pin etc..
• Bespoke sizing
• Fitted with electrics to your specification
• Powder Coat finish in a range of RAL or BS colours 

to suit or blend in with an existing colour scheme or 
property

EXTERNAL
DIMENSIONS

WIDTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

WORKING
DEPTH

FLANGE
WIDTH

FLANGE
HEIGHT

BACKBOARD
WIDTH x HEIGHT

FFWB1

200

170

450

135

50

17

150 x 400

FFWB2

350

170

550

135

50

17

300 x 450

FWB

210

140

340

120

-

-

190 x 310

Vandal-resistant, sleek and understated
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MRI Pillar
Specialised fully fitted pillar for NHS mobile Magnetic Resonance Imaging equipment 
providing electrical power on one side and water supply on the other

Specification
• Designed to IP54
• Manufactured from 3mm HR4 mild steel plate and 

hot dipped galvanized to BS EN  ISO 1461
• 18mm external grade treated plywood Backboard
• Fitted with an M8 Tri-Head lock 
• Hinged Doors with weatherproof seal
• Supplied fitted with an M8 brass earth bolt, nuts & 

washers on both body and door
• 1200mm wide x 650mm deep x 1200mm high
• Dedicated Marechal 415v 200 amps 3 phase socket 

with MCCB and Earth leakage device built-in
• 3 x Cat5 RJ45 (Ethernet) and 1 x BT PBX 

(Telephone) outlets on the left hand side of pillar
• Completely insulated right hand side of pillar with 

mains water for topping up the chillers on the MRI 
mobile unit

Options
• Stainless Steel 3 Point Locking System with 

Stainless Steel Hasp & Staple Padlock facility
• Polyester Powder Coat finished in a RAL or BS 

colour to coordinate with the hospitals décor
• Can be made in bespoke sizes and internal electrics 

to project specifications
• Document Pocket/Holder
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Specification
• Designed to IP54
• Manufactured from 3mm HR4 mild steel 

plate and hot dipped galvanized to BS EN  
ISO 1461 (770w x 450d x 1250h)

• 18mm external grade treated plywood 
Backboard

• Fitted with an M8 Tri-Head lock 
• Hinged Doors with weatherproof seal
• Supplied fitted with an M8 brass earth bolt, 

nuts & washers on both body and door.
• 1 x Cat5 RJ45 (Ethernet) and 1 x BT 

PBX (Telephone) outlets and mains water 
supply.

Options
• Polyester Powder Coat finished in a RAL 

or BS colour to coordinate with existing 
furniture

• Can be made in bespoke sizes and internal 
electrics to project specifications

• Anti-Vandal, Yale or other locks available
• Document Pocket/Holder

63A and Market Service Pillar
Effectively and safely providing power and water in one unit

63A Service Pillar

Market ‘Stallholder’ 
Service Pillar

Specification
• Designed to IP54
• Manufactured from 3mm HR4 mild steel 

plate and hot dipped galvanized to BS EN  
ISO 1461

• 18mm external grade treated plywood 
Backboard

• Fitted with an M8 Tri-Head lock 
• Hinged Doors with weatherproof seal
• Supplied fitted with an M8 brass earth bolt, 

nuts & washers on both body and door.
• 1 x Cat5 RJ45 and 1 x BT PBX outlets and 

mains water supply.

Options
• Alternative locking - Anti-Vandal, Yale etc..
• Polyester Powder Coat finished in a RAL 

or BS colour to coordinate with the town or 
project colours

• Can be made in bespoke sizes and internal 
electrics to project specifications

• Back to Back, Side by Side or Above and 
Below - Built to your specifications

• Document Pocket/Holder
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Ground Box

Specifications
• Designed to IP68
• Manufactured from Stainless Steel and 5mm 

HR4 Mild Steel plate
• Fully fitted electrics to your requirements
• Lockable in both ‘closed’ or ‘open’ position
• Cam Locking with Fisher Anti-Vandal Key

Extremely hardwearing, waterproof, raise and lower power supply

Our Raise and Lower Groundbox is extremely robust and durable, with a rating of IP68.  It is suitable   
to supply power on an occasional basis such as Festivals, Seaonal Markets etc...with electrics and 
finish to suit your requirements.

DIMENSIONS

OPEN
POSITION

CLOSED
POSITION

DEPTH

160
(375 INC TRAY)

-

WIDTH

250

250

HEIGHT

470

-

LENGTH

-

690

IN GROUND
DEPTH

400

400

Options                    
• Powder Coat finish in a wide range of RAL 

or BS colours
• Choose from Infill Tray (for filling in with 

tarmac, cement soil/grass etc) or Aluminium 
Chequer Plate Cover


